
MAGEES

ICE CREAM

Baby cone
99 ice cream/ 99 tub
1 scoop
2 scoop or Deluxe
Medium tub / Milkshake

€1.20
€2.00
€2.50
€4.50
€3.50

 
* 2 TOPPINGS PER ICE CREAM *

** ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS AND FLAKES CHARGED AT 50C EACH **

INNISKEEN

SPECIAL OFFERS
TEA/COFFEE PLUS "COOKIE CREATIONS" GF BROWNIE 

SLICE / CARAMEL SQUARE / BISCUIT SLICE

€5 


