





ICE CREAM

Baby cone	€1.20
99 ice cream/ 99 tub	€2.00
l scoop	€2.50
2 scoop or Deluxe	€4.50
Medium tub / Milkshake	€3.50

* 2 TOPPINGS PER ICE CREAM * ** ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS AND FLAKES CHARGED AT SOC EACH **

SPECIAL OFFERS TEA/COFFEE PLUS "COOKIE CREATIONS" GF BROWNIE SLICE / CARAMEL SQUARE / BISCUIT SLICE

£5